
Sr. No. Merit Percentile Application ID 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

91.18183 

85.6033535 
84.979564 

92.8051127 

87.0232982 

75.1305662 
52.9824079 

50.4087193 
22.8678474 

Merit List - 2 

Candidate Name 

L325112294 OMKAR LILADHAR CHAVAN 
L325154524 SUNIL RAMESH MANCHEKAR 
L325145522 SHETTY PRAVEEN KRISHNA 
L325146355 ROSHANI AGARWAL 
L325119650 SUDHANSHU SINGH RATHORE 
L325119015 AHANA CHATTERJEE 
L325127202 BINAL SHIVNANDAN TIWARI 
L325111360 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 
L325146952 RADHA DURGA PRASAD KASHODHAN 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Female 
Male 
Female 

andeep 

Mobile No. 

Dala 

|9137404155 Maharashtra - Type A 
9833087379 Maharashtra -Type A 
9920610101| Maharashtra -Type A 
9903824668 

8765807384 

|6295680837 
7666602435 

8669067088 

Shaikshani 

|7666176068 

Sanstha 

Candidature Type 

atai Kisan 
Kathore 

e 
Law 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 



Merit No Merit Percentile| Application ID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

98.1835434 

95.2752831 

92.1106141 

94.0422936 
92.8051127 

87.0232982 

75.1305662 

52.9824079 

50.4087193 

49.9967254 

31.5190736 

Candidate Name 

L325104472 |VISHVANATH BHAURAO FALEGAONKAR 
L325137010 ATTAMSINGH SARVANSINGH HEERO 
L325139144 ASHISH BALU BALGUDE 

L325104493 SATYAM KUMAR 

Merit List 1 

L325146355 ROSHANI AGARWAL 
L325119650 SUDHANSHU SINGH RATHORE 
L325119015 AHANA CHATTERJEE 
L325127202 BINAL SHIVNANDAN TIWARI 
L325111360 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 
L325109545 NIKAM TULASHIDAS JAISING 
L325111663 ROHIT POPAT BODKE 

Gender Mobile No. Candidature Type 

Transgender 7506110914| Maharashtra -Type A 

Male 8329293962| Maharashtra - Type A 
8796707568| Maharashtra - Type A 

9472495402 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

odeep 

9903824668 

8765807384 

6295680837 

|7666602435 

8669067088 

Shaikshani Sanstha 

Mhasa 
Tal. Murbad 
Dist.Thane 

421401. 

OMS 

OMS 

8425877688| Maharashtra -Type A 
7447467040| Maharashtra -Type A 

malatai I Kisan 
Kathore 

La 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SEBC 

SEBC 
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