

Merit List - 2

Sr. No.	Merit Percentile	Application ID	Candidate Name	Gender	Mobile No.	Candidature Type	Category
1	91.18183	L325112294	OMKAR LILADHAR CHAVAN	Male	9137404155	Maharashtra - Type A	OPEN
2	85.6033535	L325154524	SUNIL RAMESH MANCHEKAR	Male	9833087379	Maharashtra - Type A	OPEN
3	84.979564	L325145522	SHETTY PRAVEEN KRISHNA	Male	9920610101	Maharashtra - Type A	OPEN
4	92.8051127	L325146355	ROSHANI AGARWAL	Female	9903824668	OMS	OPEN
5	87.0232982	L325119650	SUDHANSHU SINGH RATHORE	Male	8765807384	OMS	OPEN
6	75.1305662	L325119015	AHANA CHATTERJEE	Female	6295680837	OMS	OPEN
7	52.9824079	L325127202	BINAL SHIVNANDAN TIWARI	Female	7666602435	OMS	OPEN
8	50.4087193	L325111360	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	Male	8669067088	OMS	OPEN
9	22.8678474	L325146952	RADHA DURGA PRASAD KASHODHAN	Female	7666176068	OMS	OPEN



Merit List 1

Merit No	Merit Percentile	Application ID	Candidate Name	Gender	Mobile No.	Candidature Type	Category
1	98.1835434	L325104472	VISHVANATH BHAURAO FALEGAONKAR	Transgender	7506110914	Maharashtra - Type A	OPEN
2	95.2752831	L325137010	ATTAMSINGH SARVANSINGH HEERO	Male	8329293962	Maharashtra - Type A	OPEN
3	92.1106141	L325139144	ASHISH BALU BALGUDE	Male	8796707568	Maharashtra - Type A	OPEN
4	94.0422936	L325104493	SATYAM KUMAR	Male	9472495402	OMS	OPEN
5	92.8051127	L325146355	ROSHANI AGARWAL	Female	9903824668	OMS	OPEN
6	87.0232982	L325119650	SUDHANSHU SINGH RATHORE	Male	8765807384	OMS	OPEN
7	75.1305662	L325119015	AHANA CHATTERJEE	Female	6295680837	OMS	OPEN
8	52.9824079	L325127202	BINAL SHIVNANDAN TIWARI	Female	7666602435	OMS	OPEN
9	50.4087193	L325111360	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	Male	8669067088	OMS	OPEN
10	49.9967254	L325109545	NIKAM TULASHIDAS JAISING	Male	8425877688	Maharashtra - Type A	SEBC
11	31.5190736	L325111663	ROHIT POPAT BODKE	Male	7447467040	Maharashtra - Type A	SEBC

